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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 AL MUREDEN Enrico

2. 2 ALVISI Chiara

3. 3 AMADIO Giuseppe

4. 4 ANGELONE Marco

5. 5 ASTONE Francesco

6. 6 BARBA Angelo

7. 7 BARBA Vincenzo

8. 8 BARGELLI Elena

9. 9 BASINI Giovanni Francesco

10. 10 BELLISARIO Elena

11. 11 BENEDETTI Alberto Maria

12. 12 BOCCHINI Roberto

13. 13 BRUNO Giovanni

14. 14 CAGGIANO Ilaria Amelia

15. 15 CALVO Roberto

16. 16 CAMARDI Carmela

17. 17 CAMILLERI Enrico

18. 18 CAPALDO Giuseppina

19. 19 CAPILLI Giovanna

20. 20 CAPOBIANCO Ernesto

21. 21 CAREDDA Valeria

22. 22 CARIMINI Francesca

23. 23 CARLEO Roberto

24. 24 CARRABBA Achille Antonio

25. 25 CATERINA Raffaele

26. 26 CATERINI Enrico

27. 27 CAVALLARO Michela Maria Bernardetta

28. 28 CEOLIN Matteo
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29. 29 CHESSA Corrado

30. 30 CHIANALE Angelo

31. 31 CHIAPPETTA Giovanna

32. 32 CIATTI CAIMI Alessandro

33. 33 CICERO Cristiano

34. 34 CILENTO Antonio

35. 35 CLARIZIA Oriana

36. 36 CRISCUOLO Fabrizio

37. 37 D'ADDA Alessandro

38. 38 D'AMBROSIO Marcello

39. 39 D'AURIA Massimo

40. 40 DAMIANI Enrico

41. 41 DE CRISTOFARO Giovanni

42. 42 DEL PRATO Enrico Elio

43. 43 DELLACASA Matteo

44. 44 DI DONNA Luca

45. 45 DI RAIMO Raffaele

46. 46 DI ROSA Giovanni

47. 47 DI SABATO Daniela

48. 48 FARINA Vincenzo

49. 49 FEBBRAJO Tommaso

50. 50 FEDERICO Andrea

51. 51 FEMIA Pasquale

52. 52 FERRARI Vincenzo

53. 53 FILOGRANO Gaetano Roberto

54. 54 FRANCESCA Manolita

55. 55 FUSARO Arianna

56. 56 GABRIELLI Enrico

57. 57 GALLO Paolo

58. 58 GAMBINI Marialuisa

59. 59 GATT Lucilla

60. 60 GENOVESE Andrea

61. 61 GHIDONI Luca

62. 62 GIGLIOTTI Fulvio

63. 63 GIORGINI Erika

64. 64 GIOVA Stefania

65. 65 GIROLAMI Matilde

66. 66 GORASSINI Attilio

67. 67 GRISI Giuseppe

68. 68 GRONDONA Mauro

69. 69 IORIO Giovanni

70. 70 LEPORE Andrea

71. 71 MAFFEIS Daniele

72. 72 MAISTO Filippo
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73. 73 MARUCCI Barbara

74. 74 MEZZASOMA Lorenzo

75. 75 MODICA Lara

76. 76 NAPOLI Gaetano Edoardo

77. 77 NAZZARO Anna Carla

78. 78 NERVI Andrea

79. 79 NICOLUSSI Andrea

80. 80 OCCORSIO Vittorio

81. 81 ORLANDI Mauro

82. 82 ORLANDO Salvatore

83. 83 PAGLIANTINI Stefano

84. 84 PALADINI Mauro

85. 85 PERLINGIERI Giovanni

86. 86 PESCATORE Valerio

87. 87 PICARO Raffaele

88. 88 PIRAINO Fabrizio

89. 89 PLAIA Armando

90. 90 POLIDORI Stefano

91. 91 PONZANELLI Giulio

92. 92 PROCIDA MIRABELLI DI LAURO Antonino

93. 93 PROTO Massimo

94. 94 QUADRI Rolando

95. 95 RICCI Francesco

96. 96 RICCIUTO Vincenzo

97. 97 ROBLES Mariano

98. 98 ROMEO Filippo

99. 99 ROSSI Francesco

100. 100 ROSSI Talita

101. 101 RUGGERI Lucia

102. 102 RUSSO Domenico

103. 103 RUSSO Tommaso Vito

104. 104 SALANITRO Ugo Antonino

105. 105 SANTORO Laura

106. 106 SASSI Andrea

107. 107 SCAGLIONE Francesco

108. 108 SCOGNAMIGLIO Claudio

109. 109 SENIGAGLIA Roberto

110. 110 SICA Salvatore

111. 111 SICCHIERO Gianluca

112. 112 SIRENA Pietro

113. 113 STEFINI Umberto

114. 114 STELLA Giovanni

115. 115 TARTAGLIA POLCINI Antonella

116. 116 TATARANO Marco
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117. 117 TROIANO Stefano

118. 118 UDA Giovanni Maria

119. 119 UGAS Anna Paola

120. 120 VENTURELLI Alberto

121. 121 VENUTI Maria Carmela

122. 122 VERDE Camillo

123. 123 VERDICCHIO Vincenzo

124. 124 VILLANACCI Gerardo

125. 125 VIRGADAMO Pietro

126. 126 ZACCHEO Massimo

127. 127 ZORZI Nadia

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 10 BELLISARIO Elena

2. 70 LEPORE Andrea

3. 55 FUSARO Arianna

4. 13 BRUNO Giovanni

5. 20 CAPOBIANCO Ernesto

6. 103 RUSSO Tommaso Vito

7. 94 QUADRI Rolando

8. 44 DI DONNA Luca

9. 27 CAVALLARO Michela Maria Bernardetta

10. 125 VIRGADAMO Pietro

11. 105 SANTORO Laura

12. 24 CARRABBA Achille Antonio

13. 54 FRANCESCA Manolita

14. 23 CARLEO Roberto

15. 1 AL MUREDEN Enrico

16. 88 PIRAINO Fabrizio

17. 61 GHIDONI Luca

18. 33 CICERO Cristiano

19. 7 BARBA Vincenzo

20. 91 PONZANELLI Giulio

21. 4 ANGELONE Marco

22. 3 AMADIO Giuseppe

23. 92 PROCIDA MIRABELLI DI LAURO Antonino

24. 77 NAZZARO Anna Carla

25. 110 SICA Salvatore

26. 14 CAGGIANO Ilaria Amelia

27. 85 PERLINGIERI Giovanni

28. 71 MAFFEIS Daniele
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29. 35 CLARIZIA Oriana

30. 40 DAMIANI Enrico

31. 112 SIRENA Pietro

32. 123 VERDICCHIO Vincenzo

33. 108 SCOGNAMIGLIO Claudio

34. 32 CIATTI CAIMI Alessandro

35. 49 FEBBRAJO Tommaso

36. 39 D'AURIA Massimo

37. 120 VENTURELLI Alberto

38. 22 CARIMINI Francesca

39. 26 CATERINI Enrico

40. 102 RUSSO Domenico

41. 118 UDA Giovanni Maria

42. 66 GORASSINI Attilio

43. 59 GATT Lucilla

44. 75 MODICA Lara

45. 45 DI RAIMO Raffaele

46. 83 PAGLIANTINI Stefano

47. 57 GALLO Paolo

48. 17 CAMILLERI Enrico

49. 31 CHIAPPETTA Giovanna

50. 11 BENEDETTI Alberto Maria

51. 56 GABRIELLI Enrico

52. 25 CATERINA Raffaele

53. 43 DELLACASA Matteo

54. 16 CAMARDI Carmela

55. 101 RUGGERI Lucia

56. 15 CALVO Roberto

57. 76 NAPOLI Gaetano Edoardo

58. 121 VENUTI Maria Carmela

59. 104 SALANITRO Ugo Antonino

60. 96 RICCIUTO Vincenzo

61. 73 MARUCCI Barbara

62. 41 DE CRISTOFARO Giovanni

63. 97 ROBLES Mariano

64. 100 ROSSI Talita

65. 18 CAPALDO Giuseppina

66. 21 CAREDDA Valeria

67. 79 NICOLUSSI Andrea

68. 42 DEL PRATO Enrico Elio

69. 47 DI SABATO Daniela

70. 80 OCCORSIO Vittorio

71. 86 PESCATORE Valerio

72. 58 GAMBINI Marialuisa
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73. 119 UGAS Anna Paola

74. 30 CHIANALE Angelo

75. 67 GRISI Giuseppe

76. 50 FEDERICO Andrea

77. 111 SICCHIERO Gianluca

78. 78 NERVI Andrea

79. 5 ASTONE Francesco

80. 122 VERDE Camillo

81. 34 CILENTO Antonio

82. 65 GIROLAMI Matilde

83. 69 IORIO Giovanni

84. 52 FERRARI Vincenzo

85. 82 ORLANDO Salvatore

86. 115 TARTAGLIA POLCINI Antonella

87. 37 D'ADDA Alessandro

88. 113 STEFINI Umberto

89. 64 GIOVA Stefania

90. 68 GRONDONA Mauro

91. 90 POLIDORI Stefano

92. 124 VILLANACCI Gerardo

93. 60 GENOVESE Andrea

94. 95 RICCI Francesco

95. 29 CHESSA Corrado

96. 84 PALADINI Mauro

97. 72 MAISTO Filippo

98. 98 ROMEO Filippo

99. 117 TROIANO Stefano

100. 12 BOCCHINI Roberto

101. 9 BASINI Giovanni Francesco

102. 8 BARGELLI Elena

103. 93 PROTO Massimo

104. 81 ORLANDI Mauro

105. 62 GIGLIOTTI Fulvio

106. 99 ROSSI Francesco

107. 106 SASSI Andrea

108. 74 MEZZASOMA Lorenzo

109. 36 CRISCUOLO Fabrizio

110. 63 GIORGINI Erika

111. 109 SENIGAGLIA Roberto

112. 87 PICARO Raffaele

113. 114 STELLA Giovanni

114. 46 DI ROSA Giovanni

115. 89 PLAIA Armando

116. 127 ZORZI Nadia
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117. 19 CAPILLI Giovanna

118. 38 D'AMBROSIO Marcello

119. 51 FEMIA Pasquale

120. 126 ZACCHEO Massimo

121. 28 CEOLIN Matteo

122. 6 BARBA Angelo

123. 116 TATARANO Marco

124. 48 FARINA Vincenzo

125. 2 ALVISI Chiara

126. 107 SCAGLIONE Francesco

127. 53 FILOGRANO Gaetano Roberto
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